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Women / 8 / Child B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laura MacKenzie843
Gold Star

8.500 9.400 9.2259.400 36.525
5T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Amelia Stenson825
Byers Roseville

9.250 9.125 8.7759.300 36.450
2 6T 2 8 2 

2 

Jadyn Reeves822
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.225 9.5008.150 36.150
1 5 10 2 3 

3 

Taylor Smith824
Byers Roseville

8.450 9.300 8.7009.000 35.450
7T 3 3 9T 4 

4 

Lauren Swenson-Lennox751
High Definition

8.400 8.725 9.2758.800 35.200
9 12 5 3T 5 

5 

Kaiya Panomvana856
Royal

8.500 9.125 8.6758.650 34.950
5T 6T 6 11 6 

6 

Taylor Hoyt747
High Definition

8.550 8.900 9.7507.625 34.825
4 9 13 1 7 

7 

Laura Stavila851
High Definition

8.075 8.775 8.9258.900 34.675
11 10T 4 7 8 

8 

Josie Graves854
Oroville

8.375 8.475 9.2757.950 34.075
10 14 12 3T 9T

9T

Megan Brennan846
High Definition

8.000 8.775 8.7008.600 34.075
12 10T 7 9T 9T

9T

Olivia Short812
Black Diamond

7.400 9.450 8.9508.250 34.050
13 1 9 6 11 

11 

Emily Kimball826
CSC - Race

9.000 9.050 7.4008.275 33.725
3 8 8 13 12 

12 

Jaycee Petersen834
Clovis

8.450 8.700 8.1758.050 33.375
7T 13 11 12 13 

13 

Madisyn Cirino809
Black Diamond

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
14 4 14 14 14 

14 
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